Junior Varsity Volleyball (JVV)

e Sat, Aug ? JVV Tournament @ Asheboro YMCA

o Tue, Aug 26 - JVV (4:00) vs Tabernacle Hickory
e Thu, Aug 28 - JVV (5:.00) @ Greensboro Panthers
e Tue, Sep 2-JVV (4:.00) vs New Manna

e Mon, Sep 8-JVV (4:30) @ Gospel Light

e Tue, Sep 9-JVV (4:00) vs Vandalia

e Fri-Sat, Sep 12-13 - JVV Oak Level Tournament
e Tue, Sep 16 -JVV (4:.00) @ Alamance

e Fri,Sep 19 -JVV (4:00) vs Triad

e Mon, Sep 22 -JVV (4:00) vs Cramerton

e Mon, Sep 29 - JVV (5:.00) vs AHA

e Tue, Sep 30-JVV (4:00) @ Faith

e Thu, Oct 2-JVV (4:.00) @ Tab Hickory

e Fri, Oct 3-JVV (4:30) vs Gospel Light

e Mon, Oct 13-(4:00) @ Liberty Durhom

o Jue, Oct14-JVV (4:30) @ Triad

e Thu, Oct 16 - JVV (5:00) vs Greensboro Panthers
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